Расписание занятий детских изостудий ДХШ №1(пр. Ленина, 42)

на 2018-2019 учебный год
	День

недели
	ПЯТНИЦА

	СУББОТА

	Ф.И.О.

педагога


	Кушкова

Ольга

Викторовна
	Нетребо

Оксана Михайловна
	Князева

Алевтина

Павловна
	Пантелеева

Елена

Владимировна
	Пешкова

Татьяна

Александровна
	Колмакова

Вера

Валентиновна

	время

занятий
	12.00-13.25
	11.10-12.35
	12.50-14.15
	11.10-12.35
	12.50-14.15
	11.00-12.25
	12.35-14.00
	11.10-12.35
	12.50-14.15

	возраст
	гр.№1

5-6 лет
	гр.№2

5-6 лет
	гр.№1

9-10 лет
	гр.№3

5-6 лет
	гр.№1

7-8 лет
	гр.№2

7-8 лет
	гр.№2

9-10 лет
	гр.№3

7-8 лет
	гр.№3

9-10 лет

	кабинет
	№1
	№1
	№1
	№2
	№2
	№3
	№3
	№4
	№4




	День

недели
	ВОСКРЕСЕНЬЕ

	Ф.И.О.

педагога
	Семёнова

Виктория

Викторовна
	Аленина

Ирина

Александровна
	Авдеева

Ольга

Николаевна
	Двизова

Ольга

Владимировна
	Распопова

Лариса

Николаевна



	время

занятий
	12.35-14.00
	14.15-15.40
	10.00-11.25
	11.40-13.05
	13.20-14.45
	11.50-13.15
	13.35-15.00
	15.15-16.40
	10.00-11.25
	11.40-13.05
	13.35-15.00
	15.15-16.40

	возраст
	гр.№4

7-8 лет
	гр.№4

9-10 лет
	гр.№5
9-10 лет
	гр.№4

5-6 лет
	гр.№5

7-8 лет
	гр.№5

5-6 лет
	гр.№6

7-8 лет
	гр.№6

9-10 лет
	гр.№6

5-6 лет
	гр.№7

7-8 лет
	гр.№7

5-6 лет
	гр.№8

7-8 лет

	кабинет
	№1

	№1
	№2
	№2
	№2
	№3
	№3
	№3
	№4
	№4
	№4
	№4


